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	Участник
	Страна
	Звание
	Рейтинг
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	О
	М

	1
	Assaubayeva Bibisara
	KAZ
	WFM
	1918
	
	0.5
	0.5
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0.5
	0
	0
	2.5
	9

	2
	Gaponenko Inna
	UKR
	IM
	2437
	0.5
	
	1
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	0
	1
	0.5
	6
	1

	3
	Ankudinova Yelena
	KAZ
	WGM
	2123
	0.5
	0
	
	0.5
	0
	0.5
	0
	0
	0
	0.5
	2
	10

	4
	Saduakassova Dinara
	KAZ
	WGM
	2295
	1
	0
	0.5
	
	1
	0.5
	1
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	6
	    2

	5
	Abdumalik Zhansaya
	KAZ
	WGM
	2281
	1
	0.5
	1
	0
	
	0
	1
	0.5
	0
	0.5
	4.5
	6

	6
	Zozulia Anna
	BEL
	IM
	2323
	0
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	5
	5

	7
	Gaprindashvili Nona
	GEO
	GM
	2252
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0.5
	
	0.5
	0.5
	0
	3.5
	8

	8
	Gvetadze Sofio
	GEO
	IM
	2348
	0.5
	1
	1
	0
	0.5
	0
	0.5
	
	0
	0.5
	4
	7

	9
	Kursova Maria
	ARM
	WGM
	2319
	1
	0
	1
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	
	0.5
	6
	3

	10
	Michna Marta
	GER
	WGM
	2374
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	0.5
	
	5.5
	4


Главный судья:                                                                                           IA Коцур П. М.
